
12—lancaaiar Fanning, Saturday, November 25,1978

Livestoc
Des Moines

Carlot
November22,l97B

Compared to Tuesday’s
dose: choice steer beef
steady packer to packer;
choice heifer beef steady-
-1.00 higher. Choice heifer
hinds 50 higher. Boneless
processing beef 1.00-2.50
higher. 50 Pet trimmings
steady. Trade moderate;
demand moderate. Good
interest noted on hind and
round j>rimal beef cuts.
Sales reported on 26 loads of
carcass beef.

STEERBEEF
Choice 3 700-900 lbs. 81.50

packer/packer steady;
Choice 3 900-1000 lbs. 79.50;
Choice 4 600-900 lbs. 74.75-
75.75, steady mostly 74.75;
Choice 2 600-700 lbs. 83.00-
84.00 selected: Good 2-3 550-
700 lbs. 73.00; Good 2-3 500-
700 lbs. 77.50 (hols type).

HRfITRR WRPF
Choice 3 500-700 lbs. 78.75-

79.75,1.00 hgr. mostly 79.75;
Choice 500-700 lbs. 74.00-75.00
stdy-l.OOhgr.

COW BEEF
No salesreoorted.

CHOICES
PRIMAL BEEF CUTS

Hinds 120-170 lbs. 89.25
(heifer) 1.00-1.50hgr.; Fores
130-210 lbs. 73.50 selected;
Arm Chucks 75-120 lbs. 69.50;
Rounds 60-85 lbs. 93.50
(heiferj.
BONELESS PROCESSING

BEEF/BEEF TRIMMINGS
90 pet chem lean frozen

113.00- 90 pet chem
lean fresh 112.50-115.50,1.50-
2.50 hgr. mostly 114.50-
115.50; 85 pet chem lean
fresh 103.501.00 hgr.; 75 pet
chem lean fresh 103.50-104.50
1.00- hgr.; 60 pet chem
lean frozen 57.00; 50 pet
chem lean frozen 45.0046.00;
50 pet chem leanfresh 41.00
43.00steady.

For the week; Steer beef
steady-1.00 higher, advance
on packer to packer. Choice '
heifer beef steady-1.00
higher.

Fresh pork loins 17&DN
lbs. 3.50-4.50 higher; 17&Up
lbs. 1:00-3.00 Iwr. Picnics
1.004.75 higher. Boston
butts steady-1.50 higher,
Spareribs unevenly steady.
Skinned hams steady4.oo
higher, late 1.004.00 higher.
Bellies steady-2.50 higher,

ON-THE-JOB
BENEFITS
• Lightweight Cushion

Crepe Sole end Heel
• Durable Cellulose Insole

k market and
mostly 1.00-2.00 higher. Pork
Trimmings steady-2.00
higher.

Compared to Tuesday’s
dose: fresh pork loins for
next week shipment steady-
-1.00 higher; frozen 17-20 lbs.
steady. Picnics 2.00 higher.
Boston butts steady-50
higher. Spareribs 1.00 lower
than Monday. Skinned hams
steady-1.00 higher, in-
stances 2.00 higher on 14-17
lbs. bellies 2.00-3.50 higher
than Monday. Trimmings
50-1.00 higher. Trading
moderate; demand
moderate, best interest for
next week shipments. Sales
on 81 loads induding 9 loads
oftrimmings.

FRESH PORK CUTS
LOINS: 14/t)N lbs. 97.75-

98.00 next week ship stdy-
-1.00 hgr.; 14-17 lbs. 96.75-
97.00 next week ship stdy-
-1.00 hgr.; 14-17 lbs. 100.00
clear channel; 17-20 85.00

stdy-1.00 hgr.; 17-20 lbs. 84.50
frozen; 17-20 lbs. 86.25-86.50
clear channel; 20 & up lbs.
78.25.

• Rugged Full Gram
Leather Upper

PICNICS:
2.00higher.

4-8 lbs. 58.00

BOSTON BUTTS: 4-8 lbs.
80.00 stdy-50 hgr; 4-8 lbs.
81.50-82.00 frozen; 8& uplbs
78.50 pt loads steady.

SPARERIBS: 3-5 lbs.
80.001.00 Iwrthan Monday.

SKINNED HAMS: 14-17
lbs. 104.00 immediate ship
steady-2.00 hgr than Fri; 14-
17 lbs. 106.00nextweek ship;
17-20 - lbs. 95.00-97.00, late
97.001.00- hgr.; 20-26 lbs.
91.00- 50-1.00 hgr.; 20-26
lbs. 92.75 next week ship;
26 & up lbs. 75.75-76.00
steady.
BELLIES. SOLS: 8-10 lbs.

56.60 frozen; 1012 lbs. 59.25'
12-14 lbs. 59.25-59.50 2.503.50
hgr. than Monday; 12-141bs.
62.25 frozen; 14-16 lbs. 60.25;
1018 lbs. 57.00 2.002.50 hgr.

than Monday. 16-18 lbs. 59.25-
59.50 T. 1.5.; 18-20 lbs. 52.50
53.00; pt Id 52.25 2.00 hgr.
than Monday; 20-25 lbs.
47.50. -

BNLS CT BUTT: 3-4 1/2
lbs. 116.75.

ROUGH JOWLS: frozen
33.00.

CHEEK MEAT:
96.00.

PORK

Frozen

TRIM-
MINGS/BONELESS PRO-
CESSING PORK (chemical
lean): 42 pet trmgs 42.00
frozen/bags; 42 pet trmgs
41.00-42.00 frozen/boxed; 72
pet trmgs 81.50-82.00
fresh/boxed 50-1.00 hgr.; 72
pet tnls'B4.so picnics fresh
higher.

St. Louis
Cattle
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Receipts this week 3700;

is one of more than 60,000
Morton .owners. .

Charles Hess, DaKastown,
Pennsylvania

.There’s no better way to iearn
about the performance of a
building than by asking the man'
who owns one ... Charles Hess
of Dallastown, Pennsylvania.

RED
WING ■sr

BOOKS
SHOE SERVICE

107 E. STATE ST.
QUARRYVILLE, PA 17566

717-786-2795

Mr. Hess says: “I believe that
my Morton Machf
and Dairy Barn hi
offer in a number
of ways. Like the
colorful, maintenai
exteriors, quality
bon, strongwarrai
and most of alf th
was right. Also, I \

with the performs
hard working, wel
Morton crew pi
the good service
from the
Gettysburg
Sales Office ”

S”™™/NO. 1 CHOICE OF FARMERS
Contact your nearest Morton Buildings sales office today.

-

Serving Central Pa. Serving Eastern Pa. Serving North Central
and Maryland and New Jersey Pa. Area
RD4, 80x34A ★ Box 126, ★ P.0.80x937

Gettysburg, PA 17325 Phillipsburg, NJ 08865 StateCollege, PA 16801
Ph: 717-334-2168 Ph: 201-454-7900 Ph: 814-383-4355

I Name

I Address

auction news
week ago 3800; year ago
4000. Compared to last
week’s close, slaughter
steers and heifers firm to 50
higher. Cows steady to firm.
Bulls steady. Slaughter
supply mainly Choice 24
1025-1200 lbs. steers, around
30 percent heifers and 15 per
cent cows.

SLAUGHTER STEERS:
MixedJ3ioiceand Prime 24
1025-1250 lbs. 53.00-54.50,
closing53.0053.50. Choice 24
975-1275 lbs. 51.0053.50, most
closing sales 51.5053.00:
Mixed Good and Choice 24
9001225 lbs. 50.5052.50. Good
2-3 9001175 lbs: 48.5051.50.
Standard to Good, few
Choice 2-3 1001325 lbs.
Holsteins 46.0050.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Mixed Choice andPrime 24
875-1050 lbs. 50.50-52.50,
closing 50.5051.00. Choice 24
800-1050 lbs. 49.00-51.50,
closing 49.00-50,50. Mixed

Take an owners word for it!
Morton Buildings, Inc. has a '

"

complete directory of all Morton
owners. A tour can be arranged
to a nearby building of,

ice. You can see '

offer the strongest
anty ever written.
;e the opportunity

dwnerjjow Vt
teels about,his ' -

:on Building. Isn't ‘

i time-investment
a,half-hour tour?
Jd feature,
ildings Is now -■
sring afree attractive
rather vane for ,

/ery building pur-
;hased after May 1,
1978.

For further information mail coupon to nearest Morton Building sales office listed below '

I Telephone No.

Good and Choice 2-3 700-975
lbs. 47.50-50.00. Good 2-3 700-
950 lbs. 44.00-48.50.

COWS: Utility and
Commercial 24 36.50-40.00.
Boning Utility 1-240.00-41.00,.
few head 41.50. Cutter 1-2
35.50-39.00. Canner and low
Cutter32.oo-35.50. -

• BULLS: Yield Grade 1-2
1050-1900 1b5.44.0049.00, few
Yield Gradel at50.00.

FEEDERS: Including
about 400 head at Wed-
nesdays auction. Insufficient
vdlume feeder steers and
heifers to fully test prices.
Light supply mainly Choice
and Mixed Good and Choice
300-600 lbs. steers and 300-500
lbs. heifers with small lots
fleshyBoo-950 lbs. steers.

FEEDER STEERS: .

Choice 300-500 lbs. 65.00-
70.00, 500-700 lbs. 58.50-65.00.
Small lets fleshy 800-950 lbs.

(Turn to Page 13)

I □ Send information on MORTON BUILDINGS
I □ Have your salesman phone me for an appointment
I □ Garages Shops □ Hog Confinement
I □ Machine Sheds □ Cattle Confinement
I □ Horse Barns □ f-ree Stall Barns & Silo Feed Rooms
I □ Grain Storage □ Livestock Barns

L.F.

/ I


